1.00 1  382.5079415F  425.0016  42.50MENS T-SHIRT  hineck  425.00

1.00 2  603.0083316L  670.0016  67.00MENS LOWER  EX POLO  670.00

1.00 3  765.0078808L  850.0016  85.00MENS LOWER  CARGO PANT  850.00

1.00 4  702.0085136L  780.0016  78.00MENS T-SHIRT  DOITPLAIN  780.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2452.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

272.50  2452.50Total  2725.00